
Team Standing
Meet: Nebraska
Date: 1/31/2015

Page: 1
1/31/2015 5:48pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 University of Michigan  49.300  49.200  49.275  49.525 197.300
 2 Nebraska  49.325  48.900  48.575  49.075 195.875
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Team Results Detail

Meet: Nebraska Page: 1
Date: 1/31/2015 1/31/2015 5:48pm

University of Michigan Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Nicole Artz   9.900   9.875   9.850   9.975  39.600
 101 Brianna Brown   9.825   9.900   9.825   9.900  39.450
 102 Briley Casanova   9.750   9.875
 103 Talia Chiarelli   9.825   9.875   9.650
 104 Nichelle Christopherson   9.825
 110 Brooke Parker   9.800   9.800   9.750   9.875
 111 Austin Sheppard   9.325
 112 Sachi Sugiyama   9.950   9.775   9.850   9.925  39.500
 113 Lindsay Williams   9.825   9.675   9.850

Totals:  49.300  49.200  49.275  49.525 197.300

Nebraska Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Hollie Blanske   9.850   9.825   9.850   9.850  39.375
 121 Danielle Breen   9.750   9.175
 122 Jessie DeZiel   9.900   9.700   9.850   9.825  39.275
 123 Jennie Laeng   9.850   9.800   9.825   9.575
 124 Ashley Lambert   9.850   9.775   9.825   9.800
 126 Jennifer Lauer   9.225
 129 Kamerin Moore   9.875   9.750
 130 Desire' Stephens   9.825   9.650   9.400
 131 Grace Williams   9.750   9.825   9.850

Totals:  49.325  48.900  48.575  49.075 195.875

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Nebraska
Date: 1/31/2015

Page: 1
1/31/2015 6:36pm

Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  112 p Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.950
  2  100 P Nicole Artz University of Michigan   9.900
  2  122 Jessie DeZiel Nebraska   9.900
  4  129 Kamerin Moore Nebraska   9.875
  5  123 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.850
  5  120 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.850
  5  124 Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.850
  8  101 Brianna Brown University of Michigan   9.825
  8  103 Talia Chiarelli University of Michigan   9.825
  8  130 Desire' Stephens Nebraska   9.825
 11  110 Brooke Parker University of Michigan   9.800
 12  102 Briley Casanova University of Michigan   9.750

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Nebraska
Date: 1/31/2015
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  101 P Brianna Brown University of Michigan   9.900
  2  100 Nicole Artz University of Michigan   9.875
  3  104 P Nichelle Christopherson University of Michigan   9.825
  3  113 p Lindsay Williams University of Michigan   9.825
  3  120 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.825
  6  123 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.800
  7  112 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.775
  7  124 Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.775
  9  121 Danielle Breen Nebraska   9.750
  9  131 Grace Williams Nebraska   9.750
 11  122 Jessie DeZiel Nebraska   9.700
 12  111 Austin Sheppard University of Michigan   9.325

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Nebraska
Date: 1/31/2015
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  102 Briley Casanova University of Michigan   9.875
  1  103 Talia Chiarelli University of Michigan   9.875
  3  112 P Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.850
  3  100 Nicole Artz University of Michigan   9.850
  3  120 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.850
  3  122 Jessie DeZiel Nebraska   9.850
  7  101 Brianna Brown University of Michigan   9.825
  7  131 Grace Williams Nebraska   9.825
  7  123 Jennie Laeng Nebraska   9.825
 10  113 Lindsay Williams University of Michigan   9.675
 11  126 Jennifer Lauer Nebraska   9.225
 12  121 Danielle Breen Nebraska   9.175

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Nebraska
Date: 1/31/2015
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Place Number HTR* Name Team Name Score
  1  100 P Nicole Artz University of Michigan   9.975
  2  112 p Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.925
  3  101 P Brianna Brown University of Michigan   9.900
  4  110 Brooke Parker University of Michigan   9.875
  5  113 P Lindsay Williams University of Michigan   9.850
  5  131 Grace Williams Nebraska   9.850
  5  120 Hollie Blanske Nebraska   9.850
  8  122 Jessie DeZiel Nebraska   9.825
  9  124 Ashley Lambert Nebraska   9.800
 10  129 Kamerin Moore Nebraska   9.750
 11  103 Talia Chiarelli University of Michigan   9.650
 12  130 Desire' Stephens Nebraska   9.400

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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All-Around Results
Meet: Nebraska
Date: 1/31/2015
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Place Num HTR* Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  100 P Nicole Artz MICH   9.900   9.875   9.850   9.975  39.600
  2  112 P Sachi Sugiyama MICH   9.950   9.775   9.850   9.925  39.500
  3  101 P Brianna Brown MICH   9.825   9.900   9.825   9.900  39.450
  4  120 Hollie Blanske NEB   9.850   9.825   9.850   9.850  39.375
  5  122 Jessie DeZiel NEB   9.900   9.700   9.850   9.825  39.275

* Home Team Records:  T=Set team record,  t=Tied team record,  P=Set personal record,  p=Tied personal record
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